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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Gossau 1 1579 1580 3159

Brühlmann Andrea 99 99 99 100 397

Alther Christian 99 97 98 96 390

Dürr Christoph 98 97 100 100 395

Brühwiler Myriam 100 99 100 99 398

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1560 1553 3113

Scherrer Martina 99 98 98 95 390

Künzli Mirjam 98 95 96 96 385

Künzli Hanspeter 98 97 96 96 387

Bohl Marina 98 98 98 97 391

3 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 1558 1544 3102

Eugster Manuela 99 98 98 100 395

Eugster Christof 94 94 94 95 377

Hofmann Olivia 100 100 99 99 398

Marjanovic Sladjana 96 95 95 88 374

4 Grabs 1 1542 388 377 391 394 1550 3092

5 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 1531 389 393 390 378 1550 3081

6 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1538 388 386 373 383 1530 3068

7 Gossau 2 1531 387 392 378 370 1527 3058

8 Stadtschützen Wil 1 1535 386 371 389 373 1519 3054

9 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1520 377 385 378 376 1516 3036

10 Sargans 1 1506 393 374 381 380 1528 3034

11 Vaduz  1514 379 383 388 365 1515 3029

12 Dettighofen 1509 383 394 379 363 1519 3028

13 Bischofszell 1500 372 378 380 387 1517 3017

14 Grabs 2 1521 377 359 378 381 1495 3016

15 Neckertal 1515 368 388 370 371 1497 3012

16 Gais  1 1502 385 383 381 353 1502 3004

17 FSG St.Gallen 1 1501 372 376 380 372 1500 3001

18 Ebnat-Kappel 5 1486 371 376 378 379 1504 2990

19 Appenzell  1 1484 385 373 373 374 1505 2989

20 Stadtschützen Wil 2 1487 380 370 364 371 1485 2972

21 Gais  2 1481 370 378 388 351 1487 2968

22 Ebnat-Kappel 4 1482 375 371 367 356 1469 2951

23 Buchs-Räfis 1482 372 363 379 351 1465 2947

24 Weinfelden  1447 374 367 384 352 1477 2924

25 Sargans 2 1458 367 359 365 374 1465 2923

26 Niederbüren 1460 361 361 369 362 1453 2913

27 Ebnat-Kappel 6 1446 350 361 368 365 1444 2890

28 Oberegg 1434 378 364 360 352 1454 2888

29 Appenzell  2 1436 368 365 374 336 1443 2879

30 Sitterdorf 1344 317 359 287 355 1318 2662

Gruppenmeisterschaft 2016 / 2017 - Gewehr 10 m
      Elite



Höchste Einzelresultate:

Brühwiler Myriam Gossau  1 398

Hofmann Olivia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 398

Brühlmann Andrea Gossau  1 397

Dürr Christoph Gossau  1 395

Eugster Manuela Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 395

Kaiser Michael Grabs 1 394

Kübler Nadja Dettighofen 394

Greuter Sandro Sargans 1 393

Eugster Ramona Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 393

Feuz Ladina Gossau  2 392

Kaiser Martina Grabs 1 391

Bohl Marina Ebnat-Kappel 1 391

Widmer Andreas Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 390

Alther Christian Gossau  1 390

Scherrer Martina Ebnat-Kappel 1 390



Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Grabs 1 1149 1156 2305

Pleithner Rebecca 100 93 96 97 386

Kaiser Marlies 98 98 97 96 389

Kaiser René 96 93 96 96 381

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1156 1142 2298

Hug Saskia 95 93 89 91 368

Riedener Linda 95 95 95 94 379

Suter Nina 99 99 97 100 395

3 Gais 1 1129 1125 2254

Mosberger Sara 95 96 99 93 383

Katschnig Sabrnina 92 95 99 95 381

Därig Thomas 88 94 85 94 361

4 Mauren-Berg 1070 381 347 374 1102 2172

5 Grabs 2 1059 362 375 328 1065 2124

6 Wildhaus 1005 351 348 387 1086 2091

7 Neckertal 934 311 339 360 1010 1944

8 Sitterdorf 968 360 283 320 963 1931

9 Niederbüren 921 351 315 323 989 1910

10 Gais 2 928 283 352 281 916 1844

11 Oberegg 928 326 313 180 819 1747

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Suter Nina Ebnat-Kappel 395

Kaiser Marlies Grabs 389

Krannich Sandra Wildhaus 387

Pleithner Rebecca Grabs 1 386

Mosberger Sara Gais 1 383

Hitz Sarina Mauren-Berg 381

Kaiser René Grabs 381

Katschnig Sabrina Gais 1 381

Gruppenmeisterschaft 2016 / 2017 - Gewehr 10 m
      Junioren



Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Total Runde 2 Total R1-R2

1 Stadtschützen Wil 1 539 555 1094

Bolt Aimee 94 90 184

Bolt Alessia 93 96 189

Sennhauser Dominic 92 90 182

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 535 548 1083

Abderhalden Yanick 95 91 186

Fässler Anouk 94 89 183

Kuratli Nina 88 91 179

3 Gais 514 508 1022

Katschnig Tamara 91 93 184

Frischknecht Laurin 91 85 176

Bücheli Samuel 74 74 148

4 Mauren - Berg 1 503 171 187 175 533 1036

5 Ebnat-Kappel 2 501 179 175 176 530 1031

6 Appenzell 1 505 186 157 179 522 1027

7 Stadtschützen Wil 2 497 167 159 144 470 967

8 Dettighofen 459 154 161 178 493 952

9 Mosnang 1 437 118 159 145 422 859

10 Mauren-Berg 2 411 125 166 155 446 857

11 Weinfelden 423 110 134 145 389 812

12 Neckertal 383 143 120 163 426 809

13 Oberegg 400 134 139 127 400 800

14 Appenzell 2 413 125 114 121 360 773

15 Mosnang 2 326 139 73 111 323 649

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Bolt Alessia Stadtschützen Wil 1 189

Stöcklin David Appenzell 1 186

Katschnig Tamara Gais 184

Bolt Aimee Stadtschützen Wil 1 184

Sennhauser Dominic Stadtschützen Wil 1 182

Abderhalden Yanick Ebnat-Kappel 1 186

Fässler Anouk Ebnat-Kappel 1 183

Gruppenmeisterschaft 2016 / 2017 - Gewehr 10 m
   Jugend


